ALP50K98SPECSHEET      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:

Length Lens Light Engine
See P. 3
ORDERING CODE
49 - 49” FR - Frosted
The ALP-50K is an Architectural-grade LED extrusion
designed for surface mount applications and can fit linear
LED strips up to 10mm (0.40”) wide. Made from high
quality aluminum and manufactured with a patented
frosted diffuser for maximum lumen output and wider
beam distribution.
FEATURES
ALP-50K Surface Mount Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L
INDOOR OUTDOOR F I E L D
CUTTABLE
CORNER
MOUNT
SURFACE
MOUNT






98 - 98”
ALP50K98SPECSHEET      | P2
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP-50K-98-LN  |  Plastic Lens
TYPE
LENGTHS
FR (frosted)
49" & 98”
ALP-50K-98  |  Aluminum Channel
MOUNTING
LENGTHS
Surface
49" & 98”
ALP-50K-98-EC  |  End Cap
*2 end caps included with every profile
ALP-50K-98-CL  |  Metal Mounting Clips
*2 mounting clips included with every profile
ALP-50K Surface Mount Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L
ALP50K98SPECSHEET      | P3
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248